7 anos - Preliminar
18 de Julio de 2020
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

AMTUNA CECYL

CONCURSO DOMA CLASICA **

Jueces / Jugdes: C: M.VIGNAU - B:
E.GUERRERO - B: M.MORALES

0s

Hora

16:10

16:18

16:26

16:34

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

MOLINERO
FS
CENTELLO V/
BOLERA LXVI /
2013 / FEMALE
/ TORDA / PRE

FARRON DE
AMTUNA
FOUNDATION /
SANDRO'S
DAUGHTER W
/2013 / MALE
/ CASTANO /
HANN

SOLANO
CENTURION
KABILENO VIII
/ KAMOA CEN X
RONDEXO IX /
2013/ MALE /
TORDA / PRE

FRANCESCO
FURSTENBALL /
DORIS D/
2013/
GELDING /
CASTANA /
HANN

L.A.C.

123570

123944

124425

130643

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA-
BRINON
MARTIN,
Alberto

Y. ARROYOMONTE /

Y.ARROYOMONTE

FERNANDEZ
MUNOZ, Juan
Francisco
ANDREA
MARTINEZ SL /
NONE

GALEANO
CEREZO, Juan
Manuel
Y.CENTURION /

Y.CENTURION, S.L.

MANTIJE

ESTEVA, Erik
ERIK MANTJE

ESTEVA / NONE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Copa ANCCE

18.19 julio 2020
www.secretariasecuestres.com

Pista/Arena: None

L.D.N. Pais

2160 ES

273935 ES

215521 ES

135881 ES
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